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Rekapitulasi Indeks Kinerja Dosen 

 

Jurusan  : 

Prodi   : 

Semester  : Ganjil/Genap* 

Tahun Akademik : 

 

No. Nama Dosen 
Indeks Kinerja Dosen 

(rata-rata) 
Keterangan 

Dosen Tetap 

1.    

2.    

3.    

4.    

5.    

dsb    

Dosen Tidak Tetap 

1.    

2.    

3.    

4.    

5.    

dsb    

 
* Coret yang tidak perlu 

Surakarta , ....................... 
 

Mengetahui, 
 Ketua Jurusan 

 
 
 

_____________________ 
NIP. 

 


